

2 STROKE ENGINES GO WITH JERRY CAN FUEL, 2 TANKS INCLUDED IN PRICE-ADDITIONAL FUEL CHARGE MAY BE REQUIRED ON RETURN (*)

- UNITS THAT TAKE PREMIUM GAS GO OUT FULL COME BACK FULL (**)

- DIESEL UNITS GO OUT FULL AND COME BACK FULL (***)

- PROPANE UNITS GO OUT FULL AND COME BACK FULL (****)

QTY ITEM WEEKLY LOCATION	4H	r da	ILY
AERATOR**	\$65.00	\$85.00	\$350.00
AIR COMPRESSOR	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$180.00
APPLIANCE CART	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$120.00
BOTTLE JACK	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$75.00
BRAD NAILER	\$16.00	\$22.00	\$88.00
BRICK CUTTER (RED GUILLOTINE)	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$220.00
BULL FLOAT	N/A	\$25.00	N/A
BUSH HOG **	\$115.00	\$165.00	\$615.00
CARPET CLEANER [<i>IF NOT CLEAN ON RETURN THERE WILL BE A \$15 CLEANING FEE CHARGED</i>]	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$160.00
CARPET CLEANER UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE	\$5.00	\$8.00	\$32.00
CEMENT VIBRATOR	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$200.00
CHAINSAW (ELECTRIC)	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$160.00
CHAINSAW 16" PRO SAW (GAS) * [\$20 CHAIN - CUSTOMER KEEPS]	N/A	\$65.00	\$245.00
CHAINFALLS (1 TON)	\$18.00	\$24.00	\$96.00
CHAINFALLS (2 TON)	\$18.00	\$24.00	\$96.00
CHIMNEY BRUSH [SQUARE, CIRCULAR, RECTANGULAR OPTIONS]	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$75.00
CHIPPER 6" (VERMEER) **	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
CHIPPER 5" (WALLENSTEIN) **	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$800.00

			V		R	
R	Ε	\mathbb{N}	Τ	A	L	S

QTY ITEM WEEKLY LOCATION	4HR DAILY		
CHOP SAW - DIAMOND BLADE (MILWAUKEE CORDED)	\$60.00	\$80.00	\$320.00
COME-ALONG	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
COMPACTOR (20" PLATE, 200LBS) **	\$60.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
CONCRETE SAW *	\$70.00	\$85.00	\$285.00
WATER TANK FOR CONCRETE SAW ADDITIONAL \$15	N/A	N/A	N/A
DEHUMIDIFIER - LARGE (AQUATRAP)	N/A	\$65.00	\$260.00
DEHUMIDIFIER - SMALL [\$58 FOR MONTH]	N/A	N/A	\$21.00
DRILL ¹ / ₂ " (CORDED)	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
DRYWALL DRILL (CORDED)	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
DRYWALL PANEL LIFT	N/A	\$42.00	\$168.00
EXCAVATOR 1.7T *** [WEEKEND SPECIAL \$600]	N/A	\$350.00	\$1400.00
EXCAVATOR 3.5T ***	N/A	\$450.00	\$1700.00
FAN	\$20.00	\$28.00	\$112.00
FAN (FLOOR)	\$20.00	\$28.00	\$112.00
FLOOR NAILER (AIR)	N/A	\$35.00	\$140.00
FLOOR NAILER (MANUAL)	N/A	\$35.00	\$140.00
FLOOR SCRAPER (ELECTRIC)	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$240.00
FLOOR SCRAPER (MANUAL)	\$17.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
FLOOR TILE ROLLER	\$17.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
GENERATOR (2800) **	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$240.00
GENERATOR (4000) **	\$50.00	\$65.00	\$260.00
HAND CART	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$80.00

			V		2	
R	Ε	\square		А	Ĺ	S

QTY ITEM WEEKLY LOCATION	4H	r da	ILY
HAMMER DRILL FLOOR SCRAPER BIT \$20 ADD ON TO HAMMER DRILL	N/A	N/A	N/A
HAMMER DRILL (SMALL) [<i>BITS \$2 EA</i>]	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$180.00
HAMMER DRILL (MEDIUM) [<i>BITS \$2 EA</i>]	\$45.00	\$65.00	\$260.00
HAMMER DRILL (LARGE) [<i>BITS \$2 EA</i>]	\$60.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
HAMMER (JACKHAMMER 65LBS) [<i>BITS \$2 EA</i>]	\$60.00	\$80.00	\$320.00
HAND TAMPER	N/A	\$15.00	N/A
HEATER 230,000 (LARGE) *** [OIL/DIESEL]	N/A	\$120.00	\$350.00
HEATER 80,000 100 LBS TANK (SMALL) **** [PROPANE]	N/A	\$85.00	\$300.00
HEATER (GREEN) *** [KEROSENE / DIESEL]	N/A	\$40.00	\$160.00
HEATER INFRARED 52,000 + BLANKET (YELLOW DAYSTAR VAL 6)	N/A	\$40.00	\$160.00
HEATER INFRARED 110, 000 + BLANKET (YELLOW)	N/A	\$55.00	\$220.00
HEATER (SMALL SALAMANDER) **** [PROPANE]	N/A	\$25.00	\$75.00
HEATER (LARGE SALAMANDER) **** [PROPANE]	N/A	\$25.00	\$75.00
HEATER (LARGE GREEN) [ELECTRIC]	N/A	\$20.00	\$60.00
HEATER (SMALL GREEN) [ELECTRIC]	N/A	\$20.00	\$60.00
HEDGE TRIMMER (GAS)*	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$185.00
HEDGE TRIMMER (ELECTRIC)	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$180.00
LAMINATE CUTTER (SILVER GUILLOTINE)	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$160.00
LANDSCAPE RAKE	N/A	\$20.00	\$80.00

			V		2	
R	Ε	\mathbb{N}	Τ	A	L	S

QTY ITEM WEEKLY LOCATION	4HR DAILY			
LAWN MOWER (SELF PROPELLED) **	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$140.00	
LAWN MOWER (PUSH) **	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$135.00	
LAWN ROLLER	\$14.00	\$18.00	\$65.00	
LIVE TRAP	N/A	N/A	\$17.00	
MAGNET ROLLER - LARGE	N/A	\$15.00	N/A	
MAGNET ROLLER - SMALL	N/A	\$15.00	N/A	
MEASURING WHEEL FOR YARD	\$12.00	\$17.00	\$68.00	
METAL BENDER/BRAKE [(1)CUTTER +\$12]	\$50.00	\$65.00	\$270.00	
METAL DETECTOR	\$27.00	\$37.00	N/A	
MITRE SAW 10"SLIDING (MAKITA CORDED)	\$29.00	\$39.00	\$156.00	
POLE SAW- MANUAL	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$80.00	
POLE SAW / HEDGE TRIMMER- GAS *	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$205.00	
POST HOLE DIGGER- MANUAL (CLAM SHELL STYLE)	\$12.00	\$16.00	\$50.00	
POST HOLE DIGGER- GAS (ONE MAN) *	\$60.00	\$80.00	N/A	
POWER HEAD- BIKE HANDLE * [BEST FOR BRUSH CUTTER / GRASS BLADE BUT CAN BE A WHIPPER]	N/A	N/A	N/A	
POWER HEAD- LOOP HANDLE * [BEST FOR BROOM + WHIPPER BUT CAN BE A BRUSH CUTTER FOR LIGHT USE]	N/A	N/A	N/A	
>BROOM GEAR HEAD	\$50.00	\$65.00	\$245.00	
>BRUSH CUTTER GEAR HEAD [\$25 BLADE - CUSTOMER KEEPS]	\$60.00	\$80.00	\$305.00	
>WHIPPER SNIPPER GEAR HEAD	\$40.00	\$45.00	N/A	
POWER TROWEL **	N/A	\$65.00	N/A	

	<		V		R	
R	Ε	\mathbb{N}	Τ	A		S

QTY ITEM WEEKLY LOCATION	4HR DAILY			
PUMP 2"- GAS** [<i>EXTRA HOSE</i> \$3 EA]	\$40.00	\$55.00	\$220.00	
PUMP 2"- ELECTRIC SUB (GREEN) [EXTRA HOSE \$3 EA]	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$172.00	
PUMP ¾ - ELECTRIC SUB (BLUE) [USES CUSTOMERS GARDEN HOSE]	\$17.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	
QUICK DRIVE SCREW GUN	N/A	\$35.00	N/A	
RAMPS (FOLDABLE ALUMINUM)	\$8.00	\$10.00	N/A	
RAMSET [NAILS / SHOTS \$.45 EA]	\$25.00	\$32.00	N/A	
ROOFING NAILER (LARGER BORE) [\$1.50 PER COIL, \$70 PER BOX]	N/A	\$35.00	\$140.00	
SANDER- FLOOR [(1) BELT (1) DRUM] *CANNOT USE ON DECKS	\$19.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	
SANDER- FLOOR BUFFER *CAN USE ON DECKS	\$45.00	\$55.00	\$220.00	
SANDER- FLOOR EDGER	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$140.00	
SCISSOR LIFTS [MONTH FOR \$550]	N/A	\$125.00	\$285.00	
SHINGLE SHOVEL	N/A	\$12.00	N/A	
SHOP VAC	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$140.00	
SKID STEER ***	N/A	\$335.00	\$1300.00	
SNAKE (25' AUGER)	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	
SNAKE (75' AUGER)	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$140.00	
SNAKE (35' ELECTRIC)	\$50.00	\$70.00	\$280.00	
SNAKE (75' ELECTRIC)	\$50.00	\$70.00	\$280.00	
SNAKE (25' SEWER FISH TAPE)	\$17.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	

	R		LS	
		4H	r da	ILY
E)		\$20.00	\$30.00	\$1:

QTY ITEM

WEEKLY LOCATION

SNAKE (50' SEWER FISH TAPE)	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$120.00
SNAKE (100' SEWER FISH TAPE)	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$120.00
SNAKE (FOR TOILET)	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
SNOWBLOWER **	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$350.00
STAGING 5' HIGH X 10' LONG (2 ENDS + 2 BRACES)	N/A	N/A	\$12.00
STAGING PLANKS 10' LONG	N/A	N/A	\$12.00
STAGING FEET / LEVELLERS	N/A	N/A	\$12.00
STAGING WHEELS	N/A	N/A	\$12.00
STAGING (INTERIOR)	N/A	N/A	\$12.00
STAGING PLANKS (INTERIOR)	N/A	N/A	\$12.00
STAGING WHEELS (INTERIOR)	N/A	N/A	\$12.00
SLICE SEEDER **	\$50.00	\$70.00	N/A
STAPLE GUN (AIR)	\$11.00	\$18.00	N/A
STAPLE GUN (ELECTRIC)	\$10.00	\$14.00	\$56.00
STAPLE GUN	\$10.00	\$14.00	\$56.00
STUMP GRINDER ** [CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE IF THEY BREAK A TOOTH]	\$95.00	\$135.00	N/A
TABLE SAW - 10" (MASTERCRAFT)	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$180.00
THATCHER ** (POWER RAKE)	\$45.00	\$65.00	\$260.00
TIGER TORCH ****(CUSTOMER PROVIDES PROPANE FOR THIS UNIT)	N/A	\$25.00	N/A
TILLER (STIHL MM - FOR GARDENS) *	\$40.00	\$55.00	N/A
TILLER (FRONT TINE) **	\$40.00	\$55.00	\$200.00
TILLER (REAR TINE- SMALL)**	\$65.00	\$85.00	\$340.00

			V		2	
R	Ε	\square	Τ	A	L	S

QTY ITEM WEEKLY LOCATION	4HR DAILY		
TILLER (REAR TINE- LARGE- BARRETTO)**	\$65.00	\$85.00	\$340.00
TILE FLOOR ROLLER	\$16.00	\$21.00	\$84.00
TILE CUTTER- ELECTRIC (RIGID)	\$28.00	\$40.00	\$160.00
TILE CUTTER- MANUAL (GREEN CASES)	\$17.00	\$25.00	\$88.00
TOWABLE 50' BOOM LIFT	N/A	\$300.00	\$1200.00
TRANSIT LEVEL- OPTICAL (ORANGE CASE)	\$35.00	\$45.00	N/A
TRACTOR W/ BACKHOE + BUCKET *** [WEEKEND SPECIAL \$400]	N/A	\$250.00	\$900.00
TRACTOR W/ BUCKET *** [WEEKEND SPECIAL \$400]	N/A	\$250.00	\$900.00
TRAILER	\$75.00	\$100.00	N/A
UNDERCUT SAW (BLACK CASE)	N/A	\$35.00	N/A
UTILITY NAILER- AIR (SMALLER BORE) [\$8.25 PER COIL, \$75 PER BOX]	N/A	\$37.00	\$148.00
WALLPAPER STEAMER	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$160.00
WOODSPLITTER (ELECTRIC)	\$65.00	\$85.00	\$320.00
WOODSPLITTER (TOWABLE) **	\$65.00	\$85.00	\$320.00
WOOD SPLITTER (LOADABLE) **	\$65.00	\$85.00	\$320.00
WOOD BITS	\$7.00	\$8.00	N/A